



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 20107 of 2025

Ravindra And 8 Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P Through Its Principal Secretary
(Home) And Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Ajay Kumar Srivastava, Lal Bahadur,
Nikhil Kumar Srivastava, Shashi
Bhushan Rai
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Aqueel Ahmad, G.A., Vinit Kumar
Srivastava

Court No. - 80

HON'BLE VIVEK KUMAR SINGH, J.

On the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, put up this case as
fresh on 12.05.2026.

(Vivek Kumar Singh,J.)

April 23, 2026
Radhika